
3 DAAGSE VAN DE KEMPEN - DAY 2
STALEYCKERHEIDE 14.8.2022

K.O.L.

Bernardo OUDIN
CO COLMAR
Course : H70
Distance : 4050m
Time : 0:52:53 (13'03"/km)

13/26 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Klaus HELD 0:37:17
2. Servais HICK 0:37:20
3. Rudy CANTRE 0:39:11

1. 72 00:04:22 277m 15'46"/km
2. 158 00:03:24 00:07:46 243m 14'00"/km
3. 71 00:01:52 00:09:38 143m 13'03"/km
4. 154 00:03:24 00:13:02 239m 14'14"/km
5. 176 00:04:43 00:17:45 345m 13'40"/km
6. 178 00:01:37 00:19:22 139m 11'38"/km
7. 186 00:04:11 00:23:33 323m 12'57"/km
8. 197 00:03:01 00:26:34 251m 12'01"/km
9. 198 00:01:09 00:27:43 109m 10'33"/km

10. 210 00:03:05 00:30:48 276m 11'10"/km
11. 216 00:02:20 00:33:08 202m 11'33"/km
12. 223 00:05:49 00:38:57 403m 14'26"/km
13. 234 00:03:11 00:42:08 202m 15'46"/km
14. 236 00:02:04 00:44:12 152m 13'36"/km
15. 101 00:05:12 00:49:24 441m 11'47"/km
16. 220 00:02:12 00:51:36 157m 14'01"/km
17. 999 00:01:17 00:52:53 148m 8'40"/km
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